Les travaux de plomberie Sanitaire -- Protection Incendie

Les travaux d'61ectricit6 courant fort ;

3. Tranches/Allotissement

Les travaux font r6partis en un 1ot unique.

4. Coat pr6visionnel

Le .coot pr6visionnel de la pr6sente prestation est de quatre cent cinquante millions (450 000 000)
尹七百人丁丁仁.

5. D61ai pr6visionnel d'execution

Le dalai maximum pr6vu par 1e Maitre d'Ouvragepour la r6alisation des travaux objet du present

Appel d'Offres est de Six (06) mois a compter de la date de notification de I'Ordre de Service de

d6marrage des travaux.

[...]

- Structural work - Roofing;

- Pltnnbing, sanitary and fire protection work

- Heavy current electrical work;

3. Tranches/Allotmtnt

The works that are the subject of this Invitation to Tender include a single lot.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost ofthese services is four hundred and fifty million (450'000'000) CFA francs'

including taxes.

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time provided by the Project Owner to carry out the works which are the subject of

this Invitation to Tender is six (06) months from the notification of the Service Order to start works.